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AREA CALCULATIONS 

FIRST FLOOR HEATED 

SJWOND FLOOR HEATED 

BONUS ROOM HEATED 

TOTAL HEATED AREA 

GARAGE 
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3104 SF 

433 SF 

378 SF 

3915 Sl<' 

635 SF 

473 SF 
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